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PARTICIPES PASSES # INFINITIFS

Ecrivez l'infinitif de chaque participe passé.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

. ADVENIR

APERCEVOIR

APPRENDRE

APPARAITRE

AVOIR

ATTEINDRE

ASSEOIR

CLORE

ACQUERIR

BOIRE

ABSTRAIRE

ABSTENIR

ADMETTRE

APPARTENIR

ACCROITRE

advenu
apercu
appris
apparu
eu
atteint
assis
clos
acquis
bu
abstrait
abstenu
admis
appartenu

accru
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